
Boys B 3m, Preliminary

Saturday, July 2, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia  1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 37.60 37.60  Salto i pol naprijed 3

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 53.55 91.15  Povratni salto i pol 1

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 45.00 136.15  Skok natrag na glavu 1

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 43.70 178.95  Uzvratni skok 1

5331D 3 2.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 49.35 228.30  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 1

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 64.80 293.10  Povratna 2½ salta 1

205B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 46.50 339.60  2½ salta natrag 1

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 387.20  Uzvratna 2½ salta 1

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 65.25 452.45  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 1

Average award: Best award: 8.407.3420.9Total DD:

Nikita Kryvopyshyn (2001) -- Ukraine  2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Salto i pol naprijed 4

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 80.10  Povratni salto i pol 2

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 118.80  Skok natrag na glavu 2

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 153.00  Uzvratni skok 3

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 46.20 199.20  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 4

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 262.20  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 2

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 60.45 322.65  3½ salta naprijed 2

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 378.15  2½ salta natrag 2

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 62.10 440.25  Povratna 2½ salta 2

Average award: Best award: 7.706.9421.3Total DD:

Grigory Ivanov (2001) -- Russia  3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Salto i pol naprijed 7

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 66.00  Skok natrag na glavu 14

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 108.75  Uzvratni skok 6

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 151.80  Povratni salto i pol 4

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 48.30 200.10  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 3

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 58.50 258.60  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 3

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 311.80  3½ salta naprijed 3

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 367.80  2½ salta natrag 3

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 422.40  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

Average award: Best award: 7.606.7820.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Greece  4

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Salto i pol naprijed 7

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 71.40  Skok natrag na glavu 8

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 109.40  Uzvratni skok 5

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 151.40  Povratni salto i pol 5

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 42.00 193.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 241.40  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 6

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 291.80  2½ salta naprijed 5

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 346.40  2½ salta natrag 5

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 52.65 399.05  Povratna 2½ salta 4

Average award: Best award: 7.006.7119.8Total DD:

Davide Baraldi (2001) -- Italy  5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Salto i pol naprijed 10

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 65.20  Skok natrag na glavu 16

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 102.25  Uzvratni skok 14

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 143.20  Povratni salto i pol 14

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 45.00 188.20  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 8

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 241.40  2½ salta natrag 6

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 46.20 287.60  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

405C 3 2.7 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 48.60 336.20  Povratna 2½ salta 7

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 393.20  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 5

Average award: Best award: 7.606.3420.7Total DD:

Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany  6

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Povratni salto i pol 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 77.70  Salto i pol naprijed 3

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 118.20  Skok natrag na glavu 3

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 158.10  Uzvratni skok 2

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 47.25 205.35  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 2

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 258.00  Povratna 2½ salta 4

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 302.80  3½ salta naprijed 4

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 353.20  2½ salta natrag 4

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 33.00 386.20  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

Average award: Best award: 7.406.3220.8Total DD:

Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain  7

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Salto i pol naprijed 12

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 67.15  Povratni salto i pol 11

303C 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 108.15  Uzvratni salto i pol 7

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 140.55  Skok natrag na glavu 15

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 180.45  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 15

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 52.65 233.10  Povratna 2½ salta 11

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 49.00 282.10  3½ salta naprijed 8

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 50.40 332.50  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 382.90  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 7

Average award: Best award: 6.906.2220.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Adrian Abadia (2002) -- Spain  8

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Salto i pol naprijed 6

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 72.20  Skok natrag na glavu 6

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 104.50  Uzvratni skok 12

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 40.95 145.45  Povratni salto i pol 10

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 189.55  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 7

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 50.40 239.95  2½ salta naprijed 8

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 280.45  Povratna 2½ salta 9

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 57.40 337.85  2½ salta natrag 6

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 381.25  Uzvratna 2½ salta 8

Average award: Best award: 7.106.3720.2Total DD:

Jules Bouyer (2002) -- France  9

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Salto i pol naprijed 7

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 72.30  Skok natrag na glavu 5

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 35.15 107.45  Uzvratni skok 8

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 148.40  Povratni salto i pol 7

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 47.25 195.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 5

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 243.65  2½ salta naprijed 5

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 277.25  2½ salta natrag 11

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 324.50  Povratna 2½ salta 10

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 378.50  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 9

Average award: Best award: 7.506.4719.8Total DD:

Alfie Brown (2002) -- Great Britain  10

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Salto i pol naprijed 21

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 72.10  Povratni salto i pol 7

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 107.20  Skok natrag na glavu 9

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 38.95 146.15  Uzvratni skok 9

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 183.15  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 11

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 56.70 239.85  Povratna 2½ salta 9

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 280.45  2½ salta natrag 9

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 54.60 335.05  Uzvratna 2½ salta 8

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 37.50 372.55  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 10

Average award: Best award: 7.106.1320.7Total DD:

Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus  11

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Salto i pol naprijed 16

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 61.00  Skok natrag na glavu 19

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 95.20  Uzvratni skok 20

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 133.00  Povratni salto i pol 19

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 173.95  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 17

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 215.95  2½ salta naprijed 17

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 260.50  Povratna 2½ salta 17

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 54.60 315.10  2½ salta natrag 12

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 372.10  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 11

Average award: Best award: 6.606.0920.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- Greece  12

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Salto i pol naprijed 10

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 65.20  Skok natrag na glavu 16

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 103.20  Uzvratni skok 13

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 147.30  Povratni salto i pol 8

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 182.30  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 13

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 227.10  3½ salta naprijed 13

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 56.70 283.80  Povratna 2½ salta 7

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 320.20  2½ salta natrag 11

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 365.00  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 12

Average award: Best award: 7.106.0420.5Total DD:

Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- Romania  13

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 35.15  Uzvratni skok 5

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 66.35  Salto i pol naprijed 13

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 100.35  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 16

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 136.35  Skok natrag na glavu 18

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 173.10  Povratni salto i pol 18

405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 215.10  Povratna 2½ salta 18

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 265.50  2½ salta natrag 15

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 35.65 301.15  3½ salta naprijed 17

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 351.55  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 13

Average award: Best award: 6.605.7221.1Total DD:

Tino Tapio (2002) -- Finland  14

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Salto i pol naprijed 12

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 72.95  Povratni salto i pol 4

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 105.35  Skok natrag na glavu 11

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 144.30  Uzvratni skok 12

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 186.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 9

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 47.50 233.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 10

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 277.00  Povratna 2½ salta 12

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 313.40  2½ salta natrag 13

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 35.00 348.40  Uzvratna 2½ salta 14

Average award: Best award: 6.805.8620.3Total DD:

Vincent Wiegand (2001) -- Germany  15

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Salto i pol naprijed 16

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 71.35  Povratni salto i pol 9

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 42.00 113.35  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 4

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 36.00 149.35  Skok natrag na glavu 6

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 182.60  Uzvratni skok 12

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 217.70  Povratna 2½ salta 15

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 268.10  3½ salta naprijed 13

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 308.60  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 14

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 39.00 347.60  2½ salta natrag 15

Average award: Best award: 6.805.6921.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Danylo Škil (2001) -- Czech Republic  16

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Skok natrag na glavu 15

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 65.75  Uzvratni skok 15

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 97.75  Salto i pol naprijed 18

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 138.70  Povratni salto i pol 16

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 181.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 14

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 211.15  Uzvratna 2½ salta 19

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 251.75  2½ salta natrag 20

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 301.70  Povratna 2½ salta 16

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 346.50  3½ salta naprijed 16

Average award: Best award: 6.905.7720.6Total DD:

Illia Trushyn (2001) -- Ukraine  17

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Salto i pol naprijed 19

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Skok natrag na glavu 20

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 102.00  Uzvratni skok 15

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 145.05  Povratni salto i pol 11

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 186.00  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 10

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 228.00  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 12

107B 3 3.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5   9.5 29.45 257.45  3½ salta naprijed 18

205B 3 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.5 22.50 279.95  2½ salta natrag 19

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 334.55  Uzvratna 2½ salta 17

Average award: Best award: 7.305.4921.4Total DD:

Pavel Saurytski (2002) -- Belarus  18

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Salto i pol naprijed 16

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 63.70  Skok natrag na glavu 18

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 97.90  Uzvratni skok 17

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 137.80  Povratni salto i pol 17

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 172.45  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 19

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 217.25  2½ salta natrag 16

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 260.65  Uzvratna 2½ salta 16

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 305.20  Povratna 2½ salta 15

5152B 3 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   6.0 18.00 323.20  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 18

Average award: Best award: 6.305.3720.8Total DD:

Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain  19

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Skok naprijed na glavu 14

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 67.80  Povratni salto i pol 10

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 106.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 10

201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 143.70  Skok natrag na glavu 13

301A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 176.70  Uzvratni skok 16

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 224.30  Uzvratna 2½ salta 14

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 266.30  2½ salta natrag 14

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5   7.5 20.25 286.55  Povratna 2½ salta 18

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 321.05  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 19

Average award: Best award: 6.705.3420.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Switzerland  20

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Salto i pol naprijed 19

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 66.50  Skok natrag na glavu 12

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 96.90  Uzvratni skok 19

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 125.25  Povratni salto i pol 20

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 163.05  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 20

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 210.30  Povratna 2½ salta 20

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 43.40 253.70  2½ salta natrag 19

305C 3 2.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.0 14.00 267.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 20

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 41.25 308.95  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 20

Average award: Best award: 6.805.2320.3Total DD:

Giulio Popersi (2001) -- Italy  21

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Povratni salto i pol 2

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 37.80 1Salto i pol naprijed 22

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 73.80  Skok natrag na glavu 22

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 106.10  Uzvratni skok 22

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 139.10  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 22

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 184.70  2½ salta naprijed 21

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 23.80 208.50  2½ salta natrag 22

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 249.10  Uzvratna 2½ salta 22

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 48.60 297.70  Povratna 2½ salta 21

Average award: Best award: 6.704.8620.1Total DD:

Georgs Peskisevs (2001) -- Latvia  22

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Salto i pol naprijed 22

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 52.40  Povratni skok 21

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 84.80  Skok natrag na glavu 21

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 108.55  Uzvratni skok 21

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 40.00 148.55  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 21

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 183.35  2½ salta naprijed 22

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 221.15  Povratni salto i pol 21

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 250.85  Salto i pol natrag 21

303B 3 2.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 21.85 272.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 22

Average award: Best award: 6.605.2217.7Total DD:

Referee:    
   Arne Telefsen -- Norway
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
   2.  Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
   3.  Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
   4.  Frank Taubert -- Germany
   5.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece

 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)
   1.  Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
   2.  Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
   3.  Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
   4.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   5.  Hedvig  Ekblom -- Sweden
   Reserve.  Hayley Sage -- Great Britain

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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